Annual Fees and Charges Schedule

2023

TUITION FEES

1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th & + Child

14.5% Discount 47.5% Discount 85% Discount

K-Year 1 $7,345.00 $6,279.98 $3,856.13 $1,101.75
Year2-4 $7,475.00 $6,391.13 $3,924.38 $1,121.25
Year5-6 $8,080.00 $6,908.40 $4,242.00 $1,212.00
Year7-8 $9,440.00 $8,071.20 $4,956.00 $1,416.00
Year9-10 $9,810.00 $8,387.55 $5,150.25 $1,471.50
Year 11 - 12 (inc HSC SmartTrack) $11,470.00 $9,806.85 $6,021.75 $1,720.50

ANNUAL ADVANCE PAYMENT DISCOUNT (Discounts apply to tuition fees only)

Advance payment type Discount Payable by
Annual Fees and charges in advance 3.5% 16th January 2023
OTHER EXPENSES
Grade Resource Levy Technology Levy Camp
K-Year 1 $484 $40 $0
Year 2 $484 $40 $0
Year 3 $484 $90 $300
Year 4 $484 $325 $500
Year 5 $1,055 $650 $450
Year 6 $1,055 $650 $450
Year 7 $1,392 $650 $500
Year 8 $1,392 $650 $350
Year 9 $1,512 $650 $520
Year 10 $1,512 $650 $520
Year 11 (inc HSC SmartTrack) $875 $650 $500
Year 12 (inc HSC SmartTrack) $875 $650 $600

VET ADMIN LEVY

Fee Type Amount
Year 11 - Year 12 VET Qualification - Annual Administration Fee $270
External VET Course (cost of course if set by external provider) Variable depending on Course selected

* These fees and charges may increase year to year



